
ROUTE 52 AM	depart lot 6:41


6:53	 6956 Rogers Rd	 	 	 


7:03	 6035 Smithey Rd


7:06	 38022 T Hwy	 	 	 


7:08	 37524 T Hwy


7:10	 36777 T Hwy


7:11	 36651 T Hwy


7:12	 36462 T Hwy	 


7:22	 35318 Floyd Circle


7:28	 5047 Centennial 


7:29	 5243 Centennial   


7:30	 5487 Centennial


7:32	 34864 Hwy Z	 


7:34	 203 Floyd Rd	 


7:35	 406 E Elm


7:35	 300 E Elm	 


7:36	 Pine & Bissell 	 


7:38	 Pine & Taylor   


ROUTE 52 AM WED depart lot 8:41


8:53	 6956 Rogers Rd	 	 	 	 


9:03	 6035 Smithey Rd	 


9:06	 38022 T Hwy	 	 	 


9 :08	 37524 T Hwy	 


9:10	 36777 T Hwy	 


9:11	 36651 T Hwy	 


9:12	 36462 T Hwy	 	 


9:22	 35318 Floyd Circle


9:29	 5243 Centennial


9:30	 5487 Centennial


9:32	 34864 Hwy Z


9:34	 203 Floyd Rd	 	 


9:35	 406 E Elm


9:35	 300 E Elm


9:36	 Pine & Bissell 	 


9:38	 Pine & Taylor   




ROUTE 53 AM depart lot 6:21	 	 	 


6:32	 10244 O Hwy	 


6:35	 10681 O Hwy


6:39	 32223 Wolf Hollow


6:42	 32549 Wolf Hollow


6:51	 10249 Reynolds	 


6:52	 10227 Reynolds	    


7:01	 7927 Pendleton	 


7:17	 33301 W 52nd 	  


7:35	 304 Floyd	 	 


7:36	 314 Floyd	 	 


	 319 Floyd	 	 	 


7:37	 123 Kent	 	 


7:38	 104 Flora	 


	 


ROUTE 53 AM Wed depart lot 8:21


8:32	 10244 O Hwy	 


8:35	 10681 O Hwy


8:39	 32223 Wolf Hollow	 


8:42	 32549 Wolf Hollow	 


8:51	 10249 Reynolds	 


8:52	 10227 Reynolds


9:01	 7927 Pendleton


9:17	 33301 W 52nd 	 


9:35	 304 Floyd	 	 


9:36	 314 Floyd	 	 


	 319 Floyd	 	 	 


9:37	 123 Kent	 	 


9:38	 104 Flora	 




ROUTE 54 AM depart lot 6:21


6:29	 8118 Albany Rd	


6:32	 8346 Albany Rd	


6:33	 8471 Albany


6:35	 9082 Albany Rd	


6:40	 8922 Rock Falls	 


6:43	 9769 Blain Hill	 


 6:44	 9666 Blain Hill	 


6:46	 9282 Blain Hill


6:52	 10040 Rock Falls 


6:54	 10581 Rock Falls


6:56	 34215 W 108th 	 


6:58	 11174 McAfee


7:00	 10904 McAfee


7:04	 10818 Rock Falls      


7:06	 10937 Rock Falls


7:08	 10465 N Hwy	 


7:11	 Hiram Court	 


7:15	 8964 Bruns	 


7:23	 8408 Woods Rd	 


7:25	 8266 Woods Rd	


7:30	 35034 Hwy 210	


7:33	 112 N Front St   


7:35	 312 W Hortense	 


7:36	 Bissell & Hortense


ROUTE 54 AM WED depart lot 8:21


8:29	 8118 Albany Rd		 


8:32	 8346 Albany Rd		 


8:33	 8471 Albany Rd


8:35	 9082 Albany Rd		 


8:40	 8922 Rock Falls	 	 


8:43	 9769 Blain Hill	        


 8:44	 9666 Blain Hill	        


8:46	 9282 Blain Hill	        


8:52	 10040 Rock Falls       


8:54	 10581 Rock Falls


8:56	 34215 W 108th 	 


8:58	 11174 McAfee	 


9:00	 10904 McAfee	 


9:04	 10818 Rock Falls


9:06	 10937 Rock Falls


9:08	 10465 N Hwy	 


9:11	 Hiram Court	 


9:15	 8964 Bruns	 


9:23	 8408 Woods Rd	 


9:25	 8266 Woods Rd	


9:30	 35034 Hwy 210	


9:33	 112 N Front St   


9:35	 312 W Hortense	 


9:36	 Bissell & Hortense



